
BACHELOR OF THEOLOGY COURSE NOMENCLATURE 
 
Year 1 Semester 1 Code CH Year 1 Semester 2 Code CH 

Introduction to the OT 
Introduction to Hermeneutics 
History of the Church I 
Introduction to Mission 
Discipleship 
Study Skills 

Total 

BTH111 
BTH112 
BTH113 
BTH114 
BTH115 
BTH116 
 

3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 

15 

Introduction to the NT 
Systematic Theology I (concepts & 

Soteriology) 
Introduction to Homiletics 
Spiritual Development 
Computer Studies 

Total 

BTH121 
BTH122 
 
BTH123 
BTH124 
BTH125 

3 
3 
 

3 
3 
3 

15 

      
Year 2 Semester 1   Year 2 Semester 2   

OT: Pentateuch 
NT: Synoptic Gospels & Acts 
History of the Church II 
Systematic Theology II (Trinity, 

Christology, Pneumatology) 
Biblical Foundations for Ethics 

Total 

BTH211 
BTH212 
BTH213 
BTH214 
 
BTH215 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
 

3 
15 

OT: Historical Books 
OT: Major Prophets 
NT: Pauline Literature 
Systematic Theology III 

(Ecclesiology & Eschatology) 
Applied Ethics 

Total 

BTH221 
BTH222 
BTH223 
BTH224 
 
BTH225 
 

3 
3 
3 
3 
 

3 
15 

      
Year 3 Semester 1   Year 3 Semester 2   

OT: Wisdom & poetry 
NT: Johannine Literature and    

other epistles 
Introduction to Islamic Faith 
Pastoral Theology 
Christian Counselling 
Christian Marriage & Family 

Foundations 
Total 

BTH311 
BTH312 
 
BTH313 
BTH314 
BTH315 
BTH316 

3 
3 
 

3 
2 
1 
3 
 

15 

OT: Minor Prophets 
History of the Church III (Africa) 
Servant Leadership 
Research Methodologies 

Electives 
Either: Introduction to Greek I 
Or: Introduction to Hebrew I 
Practical Placement (In between 
semester 6 and 7) 

 
Total 

BTH321 
BTH322 
BTH323 
BTH324 
 
BTH325 
BTH326 
 
BTH327 

3 
3 
3 
3 
 

3 
3 
 

3 
18 

      
Year 4 Semester 1   Year 4 Semester 2   

Contemporary Christian 
Ministries in Malawi 
Research & Dissertation Writing 

Electives 
Either: Introduction to Greek II 
Or: Introduction to Hebrew II 
 
 
 
 

Total 

 
BTH411 
BTH412 
 
BTH413 
BTH414 

3 
9 
 

3 
3 
 
 
 
 

15 

Christian Management and 
Administration 

African Traditional Religion 
Evangelism and Church Growth 
Christian Education 

Electives 
Either: Introduction to Sociology 
Or: Introduction to Philosophy 
Or: Introduction to Psychology 

Total 

BTH421 
 
BTH422 
BTH423 
BTH424 
 
BTH425 
BTH426 
BTH427 

3 
 

3 
3 
3 
 

3 
3 
3 

15 

 

 


