## **BACHELOR OF THEOLOGY COURSE NOMENCLATURE**

Year 1 Semester 1	Code	СН	Year 1 Semester 2	Code	CH
Introduction to the OT	BTH111	3	Introduction to the NT	BTH121	3
Introduction to Hermeneutics	BTH112	3	Systematic Theology I (concepts &	BTH122	3
History of the Church I	BTH113	3	Soteriology)		
Introduction to Mission	BTH114	2	Introduction to Homiletics	BTH123	3
Discipleship	BTH115	2	Spiritual Development	BTH124	3
Study Skills	BTH116	2	Computer Studies	BTH125	3
Total		15	Total		15

Year 2 Semester 1			Year 2 Semester 2		
OT: Pentateuch	BTH211	3	OT: Historical Books	BTH221	3
NT: Synoptic Gospels & Acts	BTH212	3	OT: Major Prophets	BTH222	3
History of the Church II	BTH213	3	NT: Pauline Literature	BTH223	3
Systematic Theology II (Trinity,	BTH214	3	Systematic Theology III	BTH224	3
Christology, Pneumatology)			(Ecclesiology & Eschatology)		
Biblical Foundations for Ethics	BTH215	3	Applied Ethics	BTH225	3
Total		15	Total		15

Year 3 Semester 1			Year 3 Semester 2		
OT: Wisdom & poetry	BTH311	3	OT: Minor Prophets	BTH321	3
NT: Johannine Literature and	BTH312	3	History of the Church III (Africa)	BTH322	3
other epistles			Servant Leadership	BTH323	3
Introduction to Islamic Faith	BTH313	3	Research Methodologies	BTH324	3
Pastoral Theology	BTH314	2	Electives		
Christian Counselling	BTH315	1	Either: Introduction to Greek I	BTH325	3
Christian Marriage & Family	BTH316	3	Or: Introduction to Hebrew I	BTH326	3
Foundations			Practical Placement (In between		
Total		15	semester 6 and 7)	BTH327	3
					18
			Total		

Year 4 Semester 1			Year 4 Semester 2		
Contemporary Christian		3	Christian Management and	BTH421	3
Ministries in Malawi	BTH411	9	Administration		
Research & Dissertation Writing	BTH412		African Traditional Religion	BTH422	3
Electives		3	Evangelism and Church Growth	BTH423	3
Either: Introduction to Greek II	BTH413	3	Christian Education	BTH424	3
Or: Introduction to Hebrew II	BTH414		Electives		
			Either: Introduction to Sociology	BTH425	3
			Or: Introduction to Philosophy	BTH426	3
			Or: Introduction to Psychology	BTH427	3
		15	Total		15
Total					